
2026 Important Dates

LESSONS START LESSONS END SCHOOL HOLIDAYS / PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

NEW PLYMOUTH BOYS’ HIGH SCHOOL
TE KURA TAMATANE O NGAMOTU

BOARDING START DATES

Term 1	 Saturday 31 January  - 4.00pm: Year 13 Boarding Prefects in residence.
	 Sunday 1 February - 1:00pm: New boarders (Years 9–13) arrive in residence. 2:00pm: Whānau afternoon tea.
	 Monday 2 February - 4.00pm Current boarders (Years 10–13) in residence.
Term 2 	 Sunday 19 April - 2.00pm Boarding opens.
Term 3 	 Sunday 19 July - 2.00pm Boarding opens.
Term 4 	 Sunday 11 October - 2.00pm Boarding opens.

COURSE CHANGES

Tuesday 27 January - 2.00pm late enrolment interviews.
Wednesday 28 January - 10.30am - 12.30pm course changes with timetable team. 
Thursday 29 January - 10.30am - 12.30pm course changes with timetable team. 
Friday 30 January - 10.30am - 12.30pm course changes with timetable team.  

COURSE CHANGES AND VOCATIONAL GUIDANCE
Monday 14 December - 9.00am - 1.00pm course confirmation and vocational guidance for 2026 students
Tuesday 15 December - 9.00am - 1.00pm course confirmation and vocational guidance for 2026 students

Term 1 Monday 2 February - 
Day school starts for Year 9 and 
Year 13 Leaders. 

Tuesday 3 February - 
All students Year 9 to 13

Thursday 2 April Public Holiday: Waitangi Day - 6 February
Public Holiday: Taranaki Anniversary Day - 9 March
School Holiday: 2 April - 19 April
Easter: 3 April - 7 April

Term 2  Monday 20 April Friday 3 July Public Holiday: Anzac Day (Obs) - 27 April
Public Holiday: King’s Birthday - 1 June 
School Holiday: 4 July - 19 July

Term 3  Monday 20 July Friday 25 September School Holiday: Wellness Day - 7 September
School Holiday: 26 September - 11 October

Term 4  Monday 12 October Friday 11 December Public Holiday: Labour Day - 26 October
NCEA Exams: 4 November - 28 November


